
DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER BLOCK LECTURE TYPE ROOM

13.05.2025 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

13.05.2025 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy Olfactory nerve (I), Optic nerve (II), Oculomotor nerve (III) and Trochlear nerve (IV) Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

13.05.2025 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy Olfactory nerve (I), Optic nerve (II), Oculomotor nerve (III) and Trochlear nerve (IV) Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

13.05.2025 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy Organ of Senses: Organ of Vision (Organum visus) Ahmet Usta MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

13.05.2025 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy Organ of Senses: Organ of Vision (Organum visus) Ahmet Usta MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

13.05.2025 Tuesday

13.05.2025 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Physiology Introduction To Endocrine System Elif Bahadır MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

13.05.2025 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Physiology Introduction To Endocrine System Elif Bahadır MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

13.05.2025 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Physiology
Organization Of The Hypothalamo - Hypophyseal System and Hormones of Pituitary 

Gland
Elif Bahadır MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

13.05.2025 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Physiology
Organization Of The Hypothalamo - Hypophyseal System and Hormones of Pituitary 

Gland
Elif Bahadır MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

13.05.2025 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

14.05.2025 Wednesday 08:30-09:20 Philosophy Well-being – I Uğur Özbak MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

14.05.2025 Wednesday 09:30-10:20 Philosophy Well-being – I Uğur Özbak MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

14.05.2025 Wednesday 10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine II Ethic Dilemma; Human Rights, EthicsPart – 1 Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

14.05.2025 Wednesday 11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine II Ethic Dilemma; Human Rights, EthicsPart – 1 Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

14.05.2025 Wednesday

14.05.2025 Wednesday 13:00-17:00
Communication Skills 

and Academic 
Communication Skills and Academic Reporting II

Communication Skills and 

Academic Reporting II
ENG1004 ONLINE

Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

15.05.2025 Thursday 08:00-08:40

15.05.2025 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy Trigeminal nerve (V), Abducens nerve(VI) Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

15.05.2025 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy Trigeminal nerve (V), Abducens nerve(VI) Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

15.05.2025 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy Glossopharyngeal nerve (IX) and Vagus nerve(X) Ahmet Usta MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

15.05.2025 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy Glossopharyngeal nerve (IX) and Vagus nerve(X) Ahmet Usta MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

15.05.2025 Thursday

15.05.2025 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Histology Embryology Histology of Endocrine Organs Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

15.05.2025 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Histology Embryology Histology of Endocrine Organs Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

15.05.2025 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Physiology Thyroid Hormones Elif Bahadır MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

15.05.2025 Thursday 15:50-16:30 Physiology Thyroid Hormones Elif Bahadır MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

15.05.2025 Thursday 16:45-17:25 Biophysics Understanding biological systems using physical chemistry. Signal transductions Serdar Durdağı MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

16.05.2025 Friday 08:00-08:40

16.05.2025 Friday 08:55-09:35 Physiology Endocrine Functions Of Pancreas  Betilay Topkara Arslan MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

16.05.2025 Friday 09:50-10:30 Physiology Endocrine Functions Of Pancreas  Betilay Topkara Arslan MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

16.05.2025 Friday 10:45-11:25 Physiology Parathyroid Hormone and Bone Metabolism Betilay Topkara Arslan MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

16.05.2025 Friday 11:40-12:20 Physiology Parathyroid Hormone and Bone Metabolism Betilay Topkara Arslan MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

16.05.2025 Friday

16.05.2025 Friday 13:05-13:45 Histology Embryology Histology of Eye Merjem Purelku MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

16.05.2025 Friday 14:00-14:40 Histology Embryology Histology of Eye Merjem Purelku MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

16.05.2025 Friday 14:55-15:35 Biochemistry Male sex hormones and regulation Merve Karayel MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

16.05.2025 Friday 15:50-16:30 Biochemistry Male sex hormones and regulation Merve Karayel MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

16.05.2025 Friday 16:45-17:25 Biochemistry Male sex hormones and regulation Merve Karayel MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

19.05.2025 Monday 08:00-08:40

19.05.2025 Monday 08:55-09:35

19.05.2025 Monday 09:50-10:30

19.05.2025 Monday 10:45-11:25

19.05.2025 Monday 11:40-12:20

19.05.2025 Monday

19.05.2025 Monday 13:05-13:45

19.05.2025 Monday 14:00-14:40

19.05.2025 Monday 14:55-15:35

19.05.2025 Monday 15:50-16:30

19.05.2025 Monday 16:45-17:25

35.WEEK

20.05.2025 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

20.05.2025 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Physiology Adrenal Hormones And Stress Response Elif Bahadır MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

Commemoration of Atatürk, Youth and Sports Day



20.05.2025 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Physiology Adrenal Hormones And Stress Response Elif Bahadır MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

20.05.2025 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Biophysics Olfactory System and sense of taste Bircan Dinç MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

20.05.2025 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Biophysics Vision and lenses Duygu Tarhan MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

20.05.2025 Tuesday

20.05.2025 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy Anatomy Lab: Cranial Nerves I-IV and Organ of Vision (Group 1) 

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur

MED1008 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

20.05.2025 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy Anatomy Lab: Cranial Nerves I-IV and Organ of Vision (Group 1) 

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur

MED1008 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

20.05.2025 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy Anatomy Lab: Cranial Nerves I-IV and Organ of Vision (Group 2) 

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur

MED1008 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

20.05.2025 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy Anatomy Lab: Cranial Nerves I-IV and Organ of Vision (Group 2) 

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur

MED1008 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

20.05.2025 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

21.05.2025 Wednesday 08:30-09:20 Philosophy Well-being – I Uğur Özbak MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

21.05.2025 Wednesday 09:30-10:20 Philosophy Well-being – I Uğur Özbak MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

21.05.2025 Wednesday 10:30-11:20 Ethics in Medicine II Ethic Dilemma; Human Rights, EthicsPart – 1 Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

21.05.2025 Wednesday 11:30-12:20 Ethics in Medicine II Ethic Dilemma; Human Rights, EthicsPart – 1 Kadircan Keskinbora MED1012 ONLINE
Beşiktaş-MS 

Teams

21.05.2025 Wednesday

21.05.2025 Wednesday 14:30-16:30

22.05.2025 Thursday 08:00-08:40 Anatomy Facial nerve (VII) and Vestibulocochlear nerve (VIII) Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

22.05.2025 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy Facial nerve (VII) and Vestibulocochlear nerve (VIII) Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

22.05.2025 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy Endocrine Glands: Pituitary (hypophysis) gland and pineal gland Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

22.05.2025 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy Accessory nerve (XI) and Hypoglossal nerve (XII) Ahmet Usta MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

22.05.2025 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy Accessory nerve (XI) and Hypoglossal nerve (XII) Ahmet Usta MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

22.05.2025 Thursday

22.05.2025 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy / Histology
Anatomy Lab: Cranial Nerves V-VIII  (Group 2) / Histology Lab: Microscopic Structures of Eye 

(Group 1)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur / Yasemin Ersoy 

Çanıllıoğlu / Merjem Purelku

MED1008 FACE TO FACE
Anatomy Lab / 

Multidiscipline Lab 

III

22.05.2025 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy / Histology
Anatomy Lab: Cranial Nerves V-VIII  (Group 2) / Histology Lab: Microscopic Structures of Eye 

(Group 1)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur / Yasemin Ersoy 

Çanıllıoğlu / Merjem Purelku

MED1008 FACE TO FACE
Anatomy Lab / 

Multidiscipline Lab 

III

22.05.2025 Thursday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy / Histology
Anatomy Lab: Cranial Nerves V-VIII (Group 1) / Histology Lab: Microscopic Structures of Eye 

(Group 2)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur / Yasemin Ersoy 

Çanıllıoğlu / Merjem Purelku

MED1008 FACE TO FACE
Anatomy Lab / 

Multidiscipline Lab 

III

22.05.2025 Thursday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy / Histology
Anatomy Lab: Cranial Nerves V-VIII (Group 1) / Histology Lab: Microscopic Structures of Eye 

(Group 2)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur / Yasemin Ersoy 

MED1008 FACE TO FACE
Anatomy Lab / 

Multidiscipline Lab 

III

22.05.2025 Thursday 16:45-17:25

23.05.2025 Friday 08:00-08:40 Anatomy Endocrine glands: Adrenal gland, thymus and paraganglions Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

23.05.2025 Friday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy Endocrine glands: Thyroid gland and parathyroid gland Uğur Baran Kasırga MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

23.05.2025 Friday 09:50-10:30 Physiology Taste and Olfaction Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

23.05.2025 Friday 10:45-11:25 Physiology Taste and Olfaction Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

23.05.2025 Friday 11:40-12:20 Biophysics Biophysics of vision, rods and cones Duygu Tarhan MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

23.05.2025 Friday

23.05.2025 Friday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy Organ of Senses: Organ of Hearing and Equilibrium (Organum vestibulocochleare) Ahmet Usta MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

23.05.2025 Friday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy Organ of Senses: Organ of Hearing and Equilibrium (Organum vestibulocochleare) Ahmet Usta MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

23.05.2025 Friday 14:55-15:35

23.05.2025 Friday 16:30-18:30

23.05.2025 Friday

26.05.2025 Monday 08:00-08:40

26.05.2025 Monday 08:55-09:35 Physiology Hearing And Vestibular System Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

26.05.2025 Monday 09:50-10:30 Physiology Hearing And Vestibular System Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

26.05.2025 Monday 10:45-11:25 Histology Embryology Histology of Ear Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

26.05.2025 Monday 11:40-12:20 Histology Embryology Histology of Ear Yasemin Çanıllıoğlu MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

26.05.2025 Monday

26.05.2025 Monday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy
Organ of Sences: Organ of Taste, Organ of Smell, Organ of Touch (Organum gustus, 

organum olfactus, organum tactus)
Ahmet Usta MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

26.05.2025 Monday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy
Organ of Sences: Organ of Taste, Organ of Smell, Organ of Touch (Organum gustus, 

organum olfactus, organum tactus)
Ahmet Usta MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

26.05.2025 Monday 14:55-15:35 Biophysics Biophysics of hearing Bircan Dinç MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

26.05.2025 Monday 15:50-16:30 Biophysics Biophysics of hearing Bircan Dinç MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

26.05.2025 Monday 16:45-17:25

MED1012 FINAL EXAM

ENG1004 FINAL EXAM



27.05.2025 Tueday 08:00-08:40

27.05.2025 Tueday 08:55-09:35

27.05.2025 Tueday 09:50-10:30 Physiology Physiology of Vision Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

27.05.2025 Tueday 10:45-11:25 Physiology Physiology of Vision Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

27.05.2025 Tueday 11:40-12:20 Physiology Physiology of Vision Yasemin Keskin Ergen MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

27.05.2025 Tueday

27.05.2025 Tueday 13:05-13:45 Anatomy / Histology
Anatomy Lab: Cranial Nerves IX-XII and Organ of Taste (Group 1) / Histology Lab: Microscopic 

Structures of Endocrine Organs and Ear (Group 2)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur / Yasemin Ersoy 

MED1008 FACE TO FACE
Anatomy Lab / 

Multidiscipline Lab 

III

27.05.2025 Tueday 14:00-14:40 Anatomy / Histology
Anatomy Lab: Cranial Nerves IX-XII and Organ of Taste (Group 1) / Histology Lab: Microscopic 

Structures of Endocrine Organs and Ear (Group 2)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur / Yasemin Ersoy 

Çanıllıoğlu / Merjem Purelku

MED1008 FACE TO FACE
Anatomy Lab / 

Multidiscipline Lab 

III

27.05.2025 Tueday 14:55-15:35 Anatomy / Histology
Anatomy Lab: Cranial Nerves IX-XII and Organ of Taste (Group 2) / Histology Lab: Microscopic 

Structures of Endocrine Organs and Ear (Group 1)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur / Yasemin Ersoy 

Çanıllıoğlu / Merjem Purelku

MED1008 FACE TO FACE
Anatomy Lab / 

Multidiscipline Lab 

III

27.05.2025 Tueday 15:50-16:30 Anatomy / Histology
Anatomy Lab: Cranial Nerves IX-XII and Organ of Taste (Group 2) / Histology Lab: Microscopic 

Structures of Endocrine Organs and Ear (Group 1)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur / Yasemin Ersoy 

Çanıllıoğlu / Merjem Purelku

MED1008 FACE TO FACE
Anatomy Lab / 

Multidiscipline Lab 

III

27.05.2025 Tueday 16:45-17:25

27.05.2025

Wednesday 08:00-08:40

28.05.2025 Wednesday 08:55-09:35
Evidence Based 

Medicine and Statistics
Identifying variables Cüneyd Parlayan MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

28.05.2025 Wednesday 09:50-10:30
Evidence Based 

Medicine and Statistics
Types of measurement scale Cüneyd Parlayan MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

28.05.2025 Wednesday 10:45-11:25
Evidence Based 

Medicine and Statistics
Measures of central tendency and dispersion, asymmetry Cüneyd Parlayan MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

28.05.2025 Wednesday 11:40-12:20
Evidence Based 

Medicine and Statistics
Measures of central tendency and dispersion, asymmetry Cüneyd Parlayan MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

28.05.2025 Wednesday

28.05.2025 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Biochemistry Placenta, amnion fluid and cord blood's biochemistry Özlem Unay Demirel MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

28.05.2025 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Biochemistry Placenta, amnion fluid and cord blood's biochemistry Özlem Unay Demirel MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

28.05.2025 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Histology Embryology Histology of Skin and Adnex Merjem Purelku MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

28.05.2025 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Histology Embryology Histology of Skin and Adnex Merjem Purelku MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

28.05.2025 Wednesday 16:45-17:25

28.05.2025

Thursday 08:00-08:40

29.05.2025 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy Anatomy Lab: Organ of Hearing and Equilibrium Organ of Smell, Organ of Touch  (Group 2)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur

MED1008 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab 

29.05.2025 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy / Physiology
Anatomy Lab: Organ of Hearing and Equilibrium Organ of Smell, Organ of Touch  (Group 2) /  

Physiology Lab: Sensory Physiology Lab (Group 1)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur / Yasemin Keskin Ergen 

/ Elif Bahadır / Betilay Topkara 

MED1008 FACE TO FACE
Anatomy Lab / 

Multidiscipline Lab 

II

29.05.2025 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy / Physiology
Anatomy Lab: Organ of Hearing and Equilibrium Organ of Smell, Organ of Touch  (Group 1) /  

Physiology Lab: Sensory Physiology Lab (Group 2)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur / Yasemin Keskin Ergen 

/ Elif Bahadır / Betilay Topkara 

MED1008 FACE TO FACE
Anatomy Lab / 

Multidiscipline Lab 

II

29.05.2025 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy Anatomy Lab: Organ of Hearing and Equilibrium Organ of Smell, Organ of Touch  (Group 1)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur

MED1008 FACE TO FACE Anatomy Lab

29.05.2025 Thursday

29.05.2025 Thursday 13:05-13:45

29.05.2025 Thursday 14:00-14:40

29.05.2025 Thursday 14:55-15:35

29.05.2025 Thursday 15:50-16:30

29.05.2025 Thursday 16:45-17:25

29.05.2025

Friday 08:00-08:40

30.05.2025 Friday 08:55-09:35

30.05.2025 Friday 09:50-10:30

30.05.2025 Friday 10:45-11:25

30.05.2025 Friday 11:40-12:20

30.05.2025 Friday

30.05.2025 Friday 13:05-13:45

30.05.2025 Friday 14:00-14:40

30.05.2025 Friday 14:55-15:35

30.05.2025 Friday 15:50-16:30

30.05.2025 Friday 16:45-17:25



30.05.2025

Monday 08:00-08:40

2.06.2025 Monday 08:55-09:35 Behavioural Sciences Personality development-1: Basic concepts of psychosexual development theory İnanç Sümbüloğlu MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

2.06.2025 Monday 09:50-10:30 Behavioural Sciences Personality development-1: Basic concepts of psychosexual development theory İnanç Sümbüloğlu MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

2.06.2025 Monday 10:45-11:25 Behavioural Sciences Personality development-2: Basic concepts of psychosocial development theory İnanç Sümbüloğlu MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

2.06.2025 Monday 11:40-12:20 Behavioural Sciences Personality development-2: Basic concepts of psychosocial development theory İnanç Sümbüloğlu MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

2.06.2025 Monday

2.06.2025 Monday 13:05-13:45 Histology Histology Lab: Microscopic Structures of Skin and Adnex (Group 1)
Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu / 

Merjem Purelku
MED1008 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline Lab 

III

2.06.2025 Monday 14:00-14:40 Histology Histology Lab: Microscopic Structures of Skin and Adnex (Group 1)
Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu / 

Merjem Purelku
MED1008 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline Lab 

III

2.06.2025 Monday 14:55-15:35 Histology Histology Lab: Microscopic Structures of Skin and Adnex (Group 2)
Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu / 

Merjem Purelku
MED1008 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline Lab 

III

2.06.2025 Monday 15:50-16:30 Histology Histology Lab: Microscopic Structures of Skin and Adnex (Group 2)
Yasemin Ersoy Çanıllıoğlu / 

Merjem Purelku
MED1008 FACE TO FACE

Multidiscipline Lab 

III

2.06.2025 Monday 16:45-17:25

2.06.2025 DAY HOURS

37.WEEK Tuesday 08:00-08:40

3.06.2025 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Anatomy / Biophysics Anatomy Lab: Endocrin glands (Group 1) / Biophysics Lab: Speed of Sound (Group 2)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur / Serdar Durdağı / 

MED1008 FACE TO FACE
Anatomy Lab / 

Multidiscipline Lab 

I

3.06.2025 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Anatomy / Biophysics Anatomy Lab: Endocrin glands (Group 1) / Biophysics Lab: Speed of Sound (Group 2)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur / Serdar Durdağı / 

MED1008 FACE TO FACE
Anatomy Lab / 

Multidiscipline Lab 

I

3.06.2025 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Anatomy / Biophysics Anatomy Lab: Endocrin glands (Group 2) / Biophysics Lab: Speed of Sound (Group 1)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur / Serdar Durdağı / 

MED1008 FACE TO FACE
Anatomy Lab / 

Multidiscipline Lab 

I

3.06.2025 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Anatomy / Biophysics Anatomy Lab: Endocrin glands (Group 2) / Biophysics Lab: Speed of Sound (Group 1)

Gürsel Ortuğ / Uğur Baran 

Kasırga / Ahmet Usta / Büşra 

Anacur / Serdar Durdağı / 

MED1008 FACE TO FACE
Anatomy Lab / 

Multidiscipline Lab 

I

3.06.2025 Tuesday

3.06.2025 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Behavioural Sciences Principles of patient-doctor relationship and psychiatric interview İnanç Sümbüloğlu MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

3.06.2025 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Behavioural Sciences Principles of patient-doctor relationship and psychiatric interview İnanç Sümbüloğlu MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

3.06.2025 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Behavioural Sciences Mental state examination: Symptoms and signs İnanç Sümbüloğlu MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

3.06.2025 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Behavioural Sciences Mental state examination: Symptoms and signs İnanç Sümbüloğlu MED1008 FACE TO FACE SA112

3.06.2025 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

3.06.2025

Wednesday 08:00-08:40

4.06.2025 Wednesday 08:55-09:35

4.06.2025 Wednesday 09:50-10:30

4.06.2025 Wednesday 10:45-11:25

4.06.2025 Wednesday 11:40-12:20

4.06.2025 Wednesday

4.06.2025 Wednesday 13:05-13:45

4.06.2025 Wednesday 14:00-14:40

4.06.2025 Wednesday 14:55-15:35

4.06.2025 Wednesday 15:50-16:30

4.06.2025 Wednesday 16:45-17:25

4.06.2025

Thursday 08:00-08:40

5.06.2025 Thursday 08:55-09:35

5.06.2025 Thursday 09:50-10:30

5.06.2025 Thursday 10:45-11:25

5.06.2025 Thursday 11:40-12:20

5.06.2025 Thursday

5.06.2025 Thursday 13:05-13:45

5.06.2025 Thursday 14:00-14:40

5.06.2025 Thursday 14:55-15:35

5.06.2025 Thursday 15:50-16:30

5.06.2025 Thursday 16:45-17:25

5.06.2025

Friday 08:00-08:40

6.06.2025 Friday 08:55-09:35

6.06.2025 Friday 09:50-10:30

6.06.2025 Friday 10:45-11:25

6.06.2025 Friday 11:40-12:20

6.06.2025 Friday

6.06.2025 Friday 13:05-13:45

6.06.2025 Friday 14:00-14:40

6.06.2025 Friday 14:55-15:35

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

Eid al-Adha



6.06.2025 Friday 15:50-16:30

6.06.2025 Friday 16:45-17:25

6.06.2025

Monday 08:00-08:40

9.06.2025 Monday 08:55-09:35

9.06.2025 Monday 09:50-10:30

9.06.2025 Monday 10:45-11:25

9.06.2025 Monday 11:40-12:20

9.06.2025 Monday

9.06.2025 Monday 13:05-13:45

9.06.2025 Monday 14:00-14:40

9.06.2025 Monday 14:55-15:35

9.06.2025 Monday 15:50-16:30

9.06.2025 Monday 16:45-17:25

9.06.2025

Tuesday 08:00-08:40

10.06.2025 Tuesday 08:55-09:35

10.06.2025 Tuesday 09:50-10:30

10.06.2025 Tuesday 10:45-11:25

10.06.2025 Tuesday 11:40-12:20

10.06.2025 Tuesday

10.06.2025 Tuesday 13:05-13:45

10.06.2025 Tuesday 14:00-14:40

10.06.2025 Tuesday 14:55-15:35

10.06.2025 Tuesday 15:50-16:30

10.06.2025 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

10.06.2025

Wednesday 08:00-08:40

11.06.2025 Wednesday 08:55-09:35

11.06.2025 Wednesday 09:50-10:30

11.06.2025 Wednesday 10:45-11:25

11.06.2025 Wednesday 11:40-12:20

11.06.2025 Wednesday

11.06.2025 Wednesday 13:05-13:45

11.06.2025 Wednesday 14:00-14:40

11.06.2025 Wednesday 14:55-15:35

11.06.2025 Wednesday 15:50-16:30

11.06.2025 Wednesday 16:45-17:25

11.06.2025

Thursday 08:00-08:40

12.06.2025 Thursday 08:55-09:35

12.06.2025 Thursday 09:50-10:30

12.06.2025 Thursday 10:45-11:25

12.06.2025 Thursday 11:40-12:20

12.06.2025 Thursday

12.06.2025 Thursday 13:05-13:45

12.06.2025 Thursday 14:00-14:40

12.06.2025 Thursday 14:55-15:35

12.06.2025 Thursday 15:50-16:30

12.06.2025 Thursday 16:45-17:25

12.06.2025

Friday 08:00-08:40

13.06.2025 Friday 08:55-09:35

13.06.2025 Friday 09:50-10:30

13.06.2025 Friday 10:45-11:25

13.06.2025 Friday 11:40-12:20

13.06.2025 Friday

13.06.2025 Friday 13:05-13:45

13.06.2025 Friday 14:00-14:40

13.06.2025 Friday 14:55-15:35

13.06.2025 Friday 15:50-16:30

13.06.2025 Friday 16:45-17:25

Eid al-Adha

Eid al-Adha

STUDY TIME

ANATOMY PRACTICAL EXAM 

Block Exam&Evaluations

STUDY TIME



13.06.2025


